INEES EW F IV .
IO FREY DS SO
Wk 8 B AfE: B~ Fe o HEB
RETERS RET MBS EIED RS Er IRy Bt RS TS S RE

ARER ABCEAE e mar am | omewm  OREM O ACEFE e man am | Esk

179.01- 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 13388  100.00% 129.01-130 103 0.77% 2765 20.65% 10726 80.12%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 13387 99.99% 128.01-129 82 0.61% 2847 21.27% 10623 79.35%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 4 0.03% 13386 99.99% 127.01-128 94 0.70% 2941 21.97% 10541 78.73%
176.01-177 1 0.01% 5 0.04% 13384 99.97% 126.01-127 109 0.81% 3050 22.78% 10447 78.03%
175.01-176 1 0.01% 6 0.04% 13383 99.96% 125.01-126 100 0.75% 3150 23.53% 10338 77.22%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 6 0.04% 13382 99.96% 124.01-125 92 0.69% 3242 24.22% 10238 76.47%
173.01-174 3 0.02% 9 0.07% 13382 99.96% 123.01-124 96 0.72% 3338 24.93% 10146 75.78%
172.01-173 5 0.04% 14 0.10% 13379 99.93% 122.01-123 84 0.63% 3422 25.56% 10050 75.07%
171.01-172 9 0.07% 23 0.17% 13374 99.90% 121.01-122 82 0.61% 3504 26.17% 9966 74.44%
170.01-171 7 0.05% 30 0.22% 13365 99.83% 120.01-121 95 0.71% 3599 26.88% 9884 73.83%
169.01-170 6 0.04% 36 0.27% 13358 99.78%  119.01-120 94 0.70% 3693 27.58% 9789 73.12%
168.01 - 169 15 0.11% 51 0.38% 13352 99.73% 118.01-119 84 0.63% 3777 28.21% 9695 72.42%
167.01- 168 14 0.10% 65 0.49% 13337 99.62% 117.01-118 97 0.72% 3874 28.94% 9611 71.79%
166.01 - 167 22 0.16% 87 0.65% 13323 99.51% 116.01-117 94 0.70% 3968 29.64% 9514 71.06%
165.01 - 166 26 0.19% 113 0.84% 13301 99.35% 115.01- 116 102 0.76% 4070 30.40% 9420 70.36%
164.01 - 165 18 0.13% 131 0.98% 13275 99.16%  114.01-115 113 0.84% 4183 31.24% 9318 69.60%
163.01 - 164 22 0.16% 153 1.14% 13257 99.02% 113.01-114 88 0.66% 4271 31.90% 9205 68.76%
162.01- 163 39 0.29% 192 1.43% 13235 98.86%  112.01-113 90 0.67% 4361 32.57% 9117 68.10%
161.01 - 162 34 0.25% 226 1.69% 13196 98.57% 111.01-112 95 0.71% 4456 33.28% 9027 67.43%
160.01 - 161 35 0.26% 261 1.95% 13162 98.31% 110.01-111 83 0.62% 4539 33.90% 8932 66.72%
159.01 - 160 43 0.32% 304 227% 13127 98.05% 109.01-110 99 0.74% 4638 34.64% 8849 66.10%
158.01 - 159 37 0.28% 341 2.55% 13084 97.73% 108.01 - 109 101 0.75% 4739 35.40% 8750 65.36%
157.01 - 158 53 0.40% 394 2.94% 13047 97.45% 107.01-108 M 0.83% 4850 36.23% 8649 64.60%
156.01 - 157 57 0.43% 451 3.37% 12994 97.06% 106.01-107 109 0.81% 4959 37.04% 8538 63.77%
155.01 - 156 51 0.38% 502 3.75% 12937 96.63% 105.01- 106 107 0.80% 5066 37.84% 8429 62.96%
154.01- 155 47 0.35% 549 4.10% 12886 96.25% 104.01-105 118 0.88% 5184 38.72% 8322 62.16%
153.01 - 154 64 0.48% 613 4.58% 12839 95.90% 103.01 - 104 115 0.86% 5299 39.58% 8204 61.28%
152.01- 153 53 0.40% 666 4.97% 12775 95.42% 102.01-103 113 0.84% 5412 40.42% 8089 60.42%
151.01 - 152 72 0.54% 738 551% 12722 95.03% 101.01-102 101 0.75% 5513 41.18% 7976 59.58%
150.01 - 151 88 0.66% 826 6.17% 12650 94.49% 100.01 - 101 96 0.72% 5609 41.90% 7875 58.82%
149.01 - 150 77 0.58% 903 6.74% 12562 93.83%  99.01-100 113 0.84% 5722 42.74% 7779 58.10%
148.01 - 149 67 0.50% 970 7.25% 12485 93.26%  98.01-99 124 0.93% 5846 43.67% 7666 57.26%
147.01- 148 71 0.53% 1041 7.78% 12418 92.75%  97.01-98 121 0.90% 5967 44.57% 7542 56.33%
146.01 - 147 81 0.61% 1122 8.38% 12347 92.22%  96.01-97 137 1.02% 6104 4559% 7421 55.43%
145.01 - 146 82 0.61% 1204 8.99% 12266 91.62%  95.01-96 134 1.00% 6238 46.59% 7284 54.41%
144.01 - 145 95 0.71% 1299 9.70% 12184 91.01%  94.01-95 132 0.99% 6370 47.58% 7150 53.41%

143.01 - 144 96 0.72% 1395 10.42% 12089 90.30% = 93.01-94 129 0.96% 6499 48.54% 7018 52.42%
142.01- 143 89 0.66% 1484 11.08% 11993 89.58%  92.01-93 124 0.93% 6623 49.47% 6889 51.46%
141.01-142 90 0.67% 1574 11.76% 11904 88.92%  91.01-92 162 1.21% 6785 50.68% 6765 50.53%
140.01 - 141 100 0.75% 1674 12.50% 11814 88.24%  90.01-91 17 0.87% 6902 51.55% 6603 49.32%
139.01 - 140 95 0.71% 1769 13.21% 11714 87.50%  89.01-90 143 1.07% 7045 52.62% 6486 48.45%
138.01- 139 95 0.71% 1864 13.92% 11619 86.79%  88.01-89 125 0.93% 7170 53.56% 6343 47.38%
137.01-138 99 0.74% 1963 14.66% 11524 86.08%  87.01-88 148 1.11% 7318 54.66% 6218 46.44%
136.01 - 137 100 0.75% 2063 15.41% 11425 85.34%  86.01-87 158 1.18% 7476 55.84% 6070 45.34%
135.01- 136 110 0.82% 2173 16.23% 11325 84.59%  85.01-86 150 1.12% 7626 56.96% 5912 44.16%
134.01-135 M 0.83% 2284 17.06% 11215 83.77%  84.01-85 129 0.96% 7755 57.93% 5762 43.04%
133.01-134 101 0.75% 2385 17.81% 11104 82.94%  83.01-84 130 0.97% 7885 58.90% 5633 42.07%
132.01-133 89 0.66% 2474 18.48% 11003 82.19%  82.01-83 144 1.08% 8029 59.97% 5503 41.10%
131.01-132 93 0.69% 2567 19.17% 10914 81.52%  81.01-82 172 1.28% 8201 61.26% 5359 40.03%
130.01- 131 95 0.71% 2662 19.88% 10821 80.83% | 80.01-81 143 1.07% 8344 62.32% 5187 38.74%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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YN SN =Pa
156 1.17%
139 1.04%
143 1.07%
138 1.03%
165 1.23%
150 1.12%
137 1.02%
165 1.23%
163 1.22%
139 1.04%
155 1.16%
132 0.99%
154 1.15%
167 1.25%
134 1.00%
149 1.1%
159 1.19%
141 1.05%
126 0.94%
122 0.91%
114 0.85%
108 0.81%
114 0.85%
103 0.77%
94 0.70%
98 0.73%
88 0.66%
97 0.72%
93 0.69%
80 0.60%
77 0.58%
62 0.46%
76 0.57%
78 0.58%
68 0.51%
55 0.41%
46 0.34%
62 0.46%
28 0.21%
38 0.28%
44 0.33%
30 0.22%
47 0.35%
31 0.23%
38 0.28%
29 0.22%
16 0.12%
15 0.11%
16 0.12%
30 0.22%
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8500 63.49%
8639 64.53%
8782 65.60%
8920 66.63%
9085 67.86%
9235 68.98%
9372 70.00%
9537 71.24%
9700 72.45%
9839 73.49%
9994 74.65%
10126 75.63%
10280 76.79%
10447 78.03%
10581 79.03%
10730 80.15%
10889 81.33%
11030 82.39%
11156 83.33%
11278 84.24%
11392 85.09%
11500 85.90%
11614 86.75%
1717 87.52%
11811 88.22%
11909 88.95%
11997 89.61%
12094 90.33%
12187 91.03%
12267 91.63%
12344 92.20%
12406 92.67%
12482 93.23%
12560 93.82%
12628 94.32%
12683 94.73%
12729 95.08%
12791 95.54%
12819 95.75%
12857 96.03%
12901 96.36%
12931 96.59%
12978 96.94%
13009 97.17%
13047 97.45%
13076 97.67%
13092 97.79%
13107 97.90%
13123 98.02%
13153 98.24%
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5044 37.68%
4888 36.51%
4749 35.47%
4606 34.40%
4468 33.37%
4303 32.14%
4153 31.02%
4016 30.00%
3851 28.76%
3688 27.55%
3549 26.51%
3394 25.35%
3262 24.37%
3108 23.21%
2941 21.97%
2807 20.97%
2658 19.85%
2499 18.67%
2358 17.61%
2232 16.67%
2110 15.76%
1996 14.91%
1888 14.10%
1774 13.25%
1671 12.48%
1577 11.78%
1479 11.05%
1391 10.39%
1294 9.67%
1201 8.97%
121 8.37%
1044 7.80%
982 7.33%
906 6.77%
828 6.18%
760 5.68%
705 5.27%
659 4.92%
597 4.46%
569 4.25%
531 3.97%
487 3.64%
457 3.41%
410 3.06%
379 2.83%
341 2.55%
312 2.33%
296 2.21%
281 2.10%
265 1.98%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
9 0.07%
20 0.15%
17 0.13%
20 0.15%
19 0.14%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
15 0.11%
16 0.12%
14 0.10%
14 0.10%
9 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
5 0.04%
6 0.04%
4 0.03%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
4 0.03%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
10 0.07%
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13162 98.31%
13182 98.46%
13199 98.59%
13219 98.74%
13238 98.88%
13250 98.97%
13262 99.06%
13277 99.17%
13293 99.29%
13307 99.39%
13321 99.50%
13330 99.57%
13340 99.64%
13350 99.72%
13355 99.75%
13361 99.80%
13365 99.83%
13366 99.84%
13368 99.85%
13371 99.87%
13373 99.89%
13373 99.89%
13377 99.92%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13378 99.93%
13388  100.00%
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235 1.76%
226 1.69%
206 1.54%
189 1.41%
169 1.26%
150 1.12%
138 1.03%
126 0.94%
M 0.83%
95 0.71%
81 0.61%
67 0.50%
58 0.43%
48 0.36%
38 0.28%
33 0.25%
27 0.20%
23 0.17%
22 0.16%
20 0.15%
17 0.13%
15 0.11%
15 0.11%
1 0.08%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%



